
Amateur Junior Ski Ltd 13 to 15 yr
Moto 1

 1 Zier, Jake Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki
 2 Cole, Conrad Belle River, ON
 3 Charrier, Dustin Noblesville, IN
 4 Roberts, Christopher Altonna, PA Kawasaki
 5 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 6 Harris, Andrew Mineral, VA Kawasaki
 7 Matta, Shawnee Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki
 8 Cole, Cory Belle River, ON
 9 Schneider, Chelsea Grand Ledge, MI Kawasaki

 10 Medeiros, Cory Fall River, MA
 11 Taylor, Vernon Lake Havasu City, AZ Kawasaki
 12 Moore, Ashley Little Elm, TX Kawasaki
 13 Emmons, Cory Freeport, FL Kawasaki

Moto 2
 1 Cole, Conrad Belle River, ON
 2 Zier, Jake Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki
 3 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 4 Roberts, Christopher Altonna, PA Kawasaki
 5 Charrier, Dustin Noblesville, IN
 6 Harris, Andrew Mineral, VA Kawasaki
 7 Cole, Cory Belle River, ON
 8 Matta, Shawnee Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki
 9 Medeiros, Cory Fall River, MA

 10 Moore, Ashley Little Elm, TX Kawasaki
 11 Taylor, Vernon Lake Havasu City, AZ Kawasaki
 12 Schneider, Chelsea Grand Ledge, MI Kawasaki
 13 Emmons, Cory Freeport, FL Kawasaki

Final
 1 Cole, Conrad Belle River, ON
 2 Zier, Jake Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki
 3 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 4 Roberts, Christopher Altonna, PA Kawasaki
 5 Charrier, Dustin Noblesville, IN
 6 Harris, Andrew Mineral, VA Kawasaki
 7 Cole, Cory Belle River, ON
 8 Matta, Shawnee Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki
 9 Medeiros, Cory Fall River, MA

 10 Schneider, Chelsea Grand Ledge, MI Kawasaki
 11 Moore, Ashley Little Elm, TX Kawasaki
 12 Taylor, Vernon Lake Havasu City, AZ Kawasaki
 13 Emmons, Cory Freeport, FL Kawasaki

Amateur Junior Ski Stock 10 to 12 yr
Moto 1

 1 Ferstler, Peter "Mike" Kirkville, NY
 2 Bryant, John Noblesville, IN kaw
 3 King, Keifer Anaheim, CA Kawasaki
 4 Block, Joshua w. harrison, IN kaw
 5 Bryant, Gabrielle Noblesville, IN Kaw
 6 Donaldson, Stephan Freeport, FL Kawasaki
 7 Reed, Gavin Marietta, GA Yamaha
 8 Haig, Steven Apex, NC Kawasaki
 9 Miller, Indy Al Jr Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki

 10 Curran, Molly Madison Township, PA Kawasaki



 11 Helms, Elizabeth Elberta, AL Kawasaki
 12 Russ, Zach Deland, FL Kawasaki

Moto 2
 1 King, Keifer Anaheim, CA Kawasaki
 2 Ferstler, Peter "Mike" Kirkville, NY
 3 Bryant, John Noblesville, IN kaw
 4 Block, Joshua w. harrison, IN kaw
 5 Bryant, Gabrielle Noblesville, IN Kaw
 6 Donaldson, Stephan Freeport, FL Kawasaki
 7 Curran, Molly Madison Township, PA Kawasaki
 8 Reed, Gavin Marietta, GA Yamaha
 9 Miller, Indy Al Jr Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki

 10 Helms, Elizabeth Elberta, AL Kawasaki
 11 Haig, Steven Apex, NC Kawasaki
 12 Russ, Zach Deland, FL Kawasaki

Final
 1 Ferstler, Peter "Mike" Kirkville, NY
 2 King, Keifer Anaheim, CA Kawasaki
 3 Bryant, John Noblesville, IN kaw
 4 Block, Joshua w. harrison, IN kaw
 5 Bryant, Gabrielle Noblesville, IN Kaw
 6 Donaldson, Stephan Freeport, FL Kawasaki
 7 Reed, Gavin Marietta, GA Yamaha
 8 Curran, Molly Madison Township, PA Kawasaki
 9 Miller, Indy Al Jr Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki

 10 Haig, Steven Apex, NC Kawasaki
 11 Helms, Elizabeth Elberta, AL Kawasaki
 12 Russ, Zach Deland, FL Kawasaki

Amateur Junior Ski Stock 13 to 15 yr
Heat 1

 1 King, Keifer Anaheim, CA Kawasaki
 2 Emmons, Cory Freeport, FL Kawasaki
 3 Taylor, Vernon Lake Havasu City, AZ Kawasaki
 4 Ferstler, Peter "Mike" Kirkville, NY
 5 Roberts, Christopher Altonna, PA Kawasaki
 6 Morningstar, Andrew Baltimore, MD Kawasaki
 7 Medeiros, Cory Fall River, MA
 8 Cole, Cory Belle River, ON
 9 Charrier, Dustin Noblesville, IN

Heat 2
 1 Cole, Conrad Belle River, ON
 2 Zier, Jake Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki
 3 Smith, Donald Mobile, AL Kawaski
 4 Harris, Andrew Mineral, VA Kawasaki
 5 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 6 Matta, Shawnee Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki
 7 Ostrander, Dennon Topeka, KS Kawasaki
 8 Schneider, Chelsea Grand Ledge, MI Kawasaki

LCQ 1
 1 Charrier, Dustin Noblesville, IN
 2 Cole, Cory Belle River, ON
 3 Ostrander, Dennon Topeka, KS Kawasaki
 4 Medeiros, Cory Fall River, MA



 5 Schneider, Chelsea Grand Ledge, MI Kawasaki

Moto 1
 1 Cole, Conrad Belle River, ON
 2 Zier, Jake Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki
 3 Harris, Andrew Mineral, VA Kawasaki
 4 King, Keifer Anaheim, CA Kawasaki
 5 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 6 Charrier, Dustin Noblesville, IN
 7 Smith, Donald Mobile, AL Kawaski
 8 Cole, Cory Belle River, ON
 9 Roberts, Christopher Altonna, PA Kawasaki

 10 Matta, Shawnee Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki
 11 Emmons, Cory Freeport, FL Kawasaki
 12 Ferstler, Peter "Mike" Kirkville, NY
 13 Morningstar, Andrew Baltimore, MD Kawasaki
 14 Taylor, Vernon Lake Havasu City, AZ Kawasaki

Moto 2
 1 Cole, Conrad Belle River, ON
 2 Harris, Andrew Mineral, VA Kawasaki
 3 Smith, Donald Mobile, AL Kawaski
 4 King, Keifer Anaheim, CA Kawasaki
 5 Roberts, Christopher Altonna, PA Kawasaki
 6 Cole, Cory Belle River, ON
 7 Ferstler, Peter "Mike" Kirkville, NY
 8 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 9 Emmons, Cory Freeport, FL Kawasaki

 10 Charrier, Dustin Noblesville, IN
 11 Matta, Shawnee Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki
 12 Morningstar, Andrew Baltimore, MD Kawasaki
 13 Taylor, Vernon Lake Havasu City, AZ Kawasaki
 14 Zier, Jake Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki

Final
 1 Cole, Conrad Belle River, ON
 2 Harris, Andrew Mineral, VA Kawasaki
 3 King, Keifer Anaheim, CA Kawasaki
 4 Smith, Donald Mobile, AL Kawaski
 5 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 6 Roberts, Christopher Altonna, PA Kawasaki
 7 Cole, Cory Belle River, ON
 8 Charrier, Dustin Noblesville, IN
 9 Zier, Jake Indianapolis, IN Kawasaki

 10 Ferstler, Peter "Mike" Kirkville, NY
 11 Emmons, Cory Freeport, FL Kawasaki
 12 Matta, Shawnee Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki
 13 Morningstar, Andrew Baltimore, MD Kawasaki
 14 Taylor, Vernon Lake Havasu City, AZ Kawasaki

Beginner Runabout Open
Moto 1

 1 Wegrzynowicz, Kevin Clinton Township, MI Yamaha
 2 Everson, Josh Hickman, NE Sea
 3 Rheeder, Kevin Clinton Township, MI Sea Doo
 4 Correll, Derek Sherrills Ford, NC Sea Doo
 5 Erickson, Mark Kendall Park, NJ Kawasaki



Moto 2
 1 Everson, Josh Hickman, NE Sea
 2 Rheeder, Kevin Clinton Township, MI Sea Doo
 3 Wegrzynowicz, Kevin Clinton Township, MI Yamaha
 4 Correll, Derek Sherrills Ford, NC Sea Doo
 5 Erickson, Mark Kendall Park, NJ Kawasaki

Final
 1 Everson, Josh Hickman, NE Sea
 2 Wegrzynowicz, Kevin Clinton Township, MI Yamaha
 3 Rheeder, Kevin Clinton Township, MI Sea Doo
 4 Correll, Derek Sherrills Ford, NC Sea Doo

Beginner Ski Open
Moto 1

 1 Earls, Tom "The Phenom" Noblesville, IN Kawasaki
 2 Smith, Lee Boca Raton, FL Kawasaki
 3 Block, John w. harrison, IN kaw
 4 Shriner, Ben Carmel, ID Yamaha
 5 Butkus, Trevor Lake Havaus, AZ Kawasaki
 6 Rowers, David Elizabeth, PA Polaris
 7 Ferstler Sr, Peter Kirkville, NY Kawasaki
 8 Handler, Nick Penfield, NY
 9 Stevenson, Kristin High Point, NC Yamaha

 10 Cole, Chris Belle River, ON kaw
 11 Minnich, Scott Hagerstown, MD Kawasaki

Moto 2
 1 Earls, Tom "The Phenom" Noblesville, IN Kawasaki
 2 Block, John w. harrison, IN kaw
 3 Shriner, Ben Carmel, ID Yamaha
 4 Smith, Lee Boca Raton, FL Kawasaki
 5 Cole, Chris Belle River, ON kaw
 6 Ferstler Sr, Peter Kirkville, NY Kawasaki
 7 Handler, Nick Penfield, NY
 8 Butkus, Trevor Lake Havaus, AZ Kawasaki
 9 Minnich, Scott Hagerstown, MD Kawasaki

 10 Rowers, David Elizabeth, PA Polaris
 11 Stevenson, Kristin High Point, NC Yamaha

Final
 1 Earls, Tom "The Phenom" Noblesville, IN Kawasaki
 2 Block, John w. harrison, IN kaw
 3 Smith, Lee Boca Raton, FL Kawasaki
 4 Shriner, Ben Carmel, ID Yamaha
 5 Ferstler Sr, Peter Kirkville, NY Kawasaki
 6 Butkus, Trevor Lake Havaus, AZ Kawasaki
 7 Cole, Chris Belle River, ON kaw
 8 Handler, Nick Penfield, NY
 9 Rowers, David Elizabeth, PA Polaris

 10 Stevenson, Kristin High Point, NC Yamaha
 11 Minnich, Scott Hagerstown, MD Kawasaki

Novice Runabout 1200 Limited
Moto 1

 1 Lambert, Josh "Opie" Byron Center, MI
 2 Bruno, Nick Toms River, NJ Kawasaki
 3 Zielasko, Travis Wilmington, NC SeaDoo
 4 Vaca, Freddy Cedar Hill, TX Yamaha



 5 Newlin, Mitch Cross Junction, VA Sea Doo
 6 Sheldon, Ken Laurenceville, GA Yamaha
 7 Tkaczyk, Matthew Toledo, OH
 8 Davis Jr, Wilmer Augusta, GA Sea Doo
 9 Weaver, Brian Elkhart, IN Yamaha

 10 Mulcahy, Dan West Milwaukee, WI Yamaha
 11 Clark, Robbie Silver Creek, GA Sea/Yam
 12 Hawk, Duane Cumming, GA Sea Doo
 13 Bohat, Brad Pleasant Prairie, WI kaw
 14 Nist, Tim Columbus, NJ Polaris
 15 Dent, Johnatan Columbus, OH Sea Doo

Moto 2
 1 Lambert, Josh "Opie" Byron Center, MI
 2 Newlin, Mitch Cross Junction, VA Sea Doo
 3 Vaca, Freddy Cedar Hill, TX Yamaha
 4 Tkaczyk, Matthew Toledo, OH
 5 Bruno, Nick Toms River, NJ Kawasaki
 6 Mulcahy, Dan West Milwaukee, WI Yamaha
 7 Hawk, Duane Cumming, GA Sea Doo
 8 Sheldon, Ken Laurenceville, GA Yamaha
 9 Weaver, Brian Elkhart, IN Yamaha

 10 Davis Jr, Wilmer Augusta, GA Sea Doo
 11 Clark, Robbie Silver Creek, GA Sea/Yam
 12 Zielasko, Travis Wilmington, NC SeaDoo
 13 Nist, Tim Columbus, NJ Polaris
 14 Bohat, Brad Pleasant Prairie, WI kaw
 15 Dent, Johnatan Columbus, OH Sea Doo

Final
 1 Lambert, Josh "Opie" Byron Center, MI
 2 Newlin, Mitch Cross Junction, VA Sea Doo
 3 Vaca, Freddy Cedar Hill, TX Yamaha
 4 Bruno, Nick Toms River, NJ Kawasaki
 5 Tkaczyk, Matthew Toledo, OH
 6 Sheldon, Ken Laurenceville, GA Yamaha
 7 Zielasko, Travis Wilmington, NC SeaDoo
 8 Mulcahy, Dan West Milwaukee, WI Yamaha
 9 Weaver, Brian Elkhart, IN Yamaha

 10 Davis Jr, Wilmer Augusta, GA Sea Doo
 11 Hawk, Duane Cumming, GA Sea Doo
 12 Clark, Robbie Silver Creek, GA Sea/Yam
 13 Nist, Tim Columbus, NJ Polaris
 14 Bohat, Brad Pleasant Prairie, WI kaw

Novice Runabout 1200 Stock
Moto 1

 1 Newlin, Mitch Cross Junction, VA Sea Doo
 2 Bruno, Nick Toms River, NJ Kawasaki
 3 Zielasko, Travis Wilmington, NC SeaDoo
 4 Bohat, Brad Pleasant Prairie, WI kaw
 5 Hollema, Brian Forked River, NJ Kawasaki
 6 Kettering, Jeremy Ludlow Falls, OH Polaris
 7 Ferguson, Mark Westerville, OH Yamaha
 8 Wegrzynowicz, Kevin Clinton Township, MI Yamaha
 9 Hawk, Duane Cumming, GA Sea Doo

 10 Feagles, James Milwaukee, WI Yamaha
 11 Lambert, Josh "Opie" Byron Center, MI



 12 Erickson, Mark Kendall Park, NJ Kawasaki

Moto 2
 1 Bruno, Nick Toms River, NJ Kawasaki
 2 Feagles, James Milwaukee, WI Yamaha
 3 Zielasko, Travis Wilmington, NC SeaDoo
 4 Newlin, Mitch Cross Junction, VA Sea Doo
 5 Lambert, Josh "Opie" Byron Center, MI
 6 Kettering, Jeremy Ludlow Falls, OH Polaris
 7 Bohat, Brad Pleasant Prairie, WI kaw
 8 Wegrzynowicz, Kevin Clinton Township, MI Yamaha
 9 Ferguson, Mark Westerville, OH Yamaha

 10 Hollema, Brian Forked River, NJ Kawasaki
 11 Erickson, Mark Kendall Park, NJ Kawasaki
 12 Hawk, Duane Cumming, GA Sea Doo

Final
 1 Bruno, Nick Toms River, NJ Kawasaki
 2 Newlin, Mitch Cross Junction, VA Sea Doo
 3 Zielasko, Travis Wilmington, NC SeaDoo
 4 Bohat, Brad Pleasant Prairie, WI kaw
 5 Feagles, James Milwaukee, WI Yamaha
 6 Kettering, Jeremy Ludlow Falls, OH Polaris
 7 Hollema, Brian Forked River, NJ Kawasaki
 8 Lambert, Josh "Opie" Byron Center, MI
 9 Wegrzynowicz, Kevin Clinton Township, MI Yamaha

 10 Ferguson, Mark Westerville, OH Yamaha
 11 Hawk, Duane Cumming, GA Sea Doo
 12 Erickson, Mark Kendall Park, NJ Kawasaki

Novice Ski Limited
Moto 1

 1 Taylor, Justin Lake havasu, AZ Kawasaki
 2 Hewitt, Eric Placerville, CA Kawasaki
 3 Latulippe, Norm SeaBrook, NH
 4 Young, Todd Washington, DC Kawasaki
 5 Hopkins, Gary Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 6 Versace, Andy Mabank, TX Kawasaki
 7 King, Steve Lacross, WI Kawasaki
 8 Matta, Christopher Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki

Moto 2
 1 Latulippe, Norm SeaBrook, NH
 2 Hewitt, Eric Placerville, CA Kawasaki
 3 King, Steve Lacross, WI Kawasaki
 4 Young, Todd Washington, DC Kawasaki
 5 Hopkins, Gary Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 6 Matta, Christopher Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki
 7 Taylor, Justin Lake havasu, AZ Kawasaki
 8 Versace, Andy Mabank, TX Kawasaki

Final
 1 Latulippe, Norm SeaBrook, NH
 2 Hewitt, Eric Placerville, CA Kawasaki
 3 Young, Todd Washington, DC Kawasaki
 4 Taylor, Justin Lake havasu, AZ Kawasaki
 5 King, Steve Lacross, WI Kawasaki
 6 Hopkins, Gary Biloxi, MS Kawasaki



 7 Versace, Andy Mabank, TX Kawasaki
 8 Matta, Christopher Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki

Novice Ski Stock
Heat 1

 1 Hewitt, Eric Placerville, CA Kawasaki
 2 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 3 Waddle, Ken Tamarac, FL Kawasaki
 4 Charrier, Britney Noblesville, IN kaw
 5 Wilson, Jimmy Hebron, OH Kawasaki, Yamaha
 6 King, Steve Lacross, WI Kawasaki
 7 Hopkins, Gary Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 8 Vaught, Stu Wytheville, VA Kawasaki
 9 Cowan, Christopher Ottawa, KS Kawasaki

 10 Styno, Jeremy Grand View, MO
 11 Knight, Charles Palmerton, PA
 12 Bridgewater, Nathan overland park, KS kaw
 13 Kennedy III, Charles Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 14 Herrin, Jon Prestonsburg, KY Kawasaki/Sea Doo
 15 Matta, Christopher Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki

Heat 2
 1 Saxon, Chris Gulf Shores, AL Kawaski
 2 Swanson, Jeff Joliet, IL Kawasaki
 3 Taylor, Justin Lake havasu, AZ Kawasaki
 4 Pearson, Ryan Windsor, ON Kawasaki
 5 Versace, Andy Mabank, TX Kawasaki
 6 Le, Khoi Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 7 Schneider, Scott San Gabriel, CA Kawasaki
 8 Karasiewicz, James Coopersville, MI Kawasaki
 9 Kilkus, Evan Napa, CA Kawasaki

 10 Blomfield, Tim Grand Ledge, MI kaw
 11 Mack, Dennis Bethlehan, GA Kawasaki
 12 Morningstar, Ryan Baltimore, MD Kawasaki
 13 Cote, Jeramie Amhurst Burg, AB pol
 14 Sanchez, Chase Treasure Island, FL Kawasaki

LCQ 1
 1 Hopkins, Gary Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 2 Bridgewater, Nathan overland park, KS kaw
 3 Matta, Christopher Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki
 4 Cowan, Christopher Ottawa, KS Kawasaki
 5 Vaught, Stu Wytheville, VA Kawasaki
 6 Knight, Charles Palmerton, PA
 7 Kennedy III, Charles Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 8 Styno, Jeremy Grand View, MO
 9 Herrin, Jon Prestonsburg, KY Kawasaki/Sea Doo

LCQ 2
 1 Cote, Jeramie Amhurst Burg, AB pol
 2 Karasiewicz, James Coopersville, MI Kawasaki
 3 Sanchez, Chase Treasure Island, FL Kawasaki
 4 Schneider, Scott San Gabriel, CA Kawasaki
 5 Blomfield, Tim Grand Ledge, MI kaw
 6 Kilkus, Evan Napa, CA Kawasaki
 7 Morningstar, Ryan Baltimore, MD Kawasaki
 8 Mack, Dennis Bethlehan, GA Kawasaki



Moto 1
 1 Hewitt, Eric Placerville, CA Kawasaki
 2 Wilson, Jimmy Hebron, OH Kawasaki, Yamaha
 3 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 4 Cote, Jeramie Amhurst Burg, AB pol
 5 Swanson, Jeff Joliet, IL Kawasaki
 6 Le, Khoi Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 7 Saxon, Chris Gulf Shores, AL Kawaski
 8 Pearson, Ryan Windsor, ON Kawasaki
 9 Hopkins, Gary Biloxi, MS Kawasaki

 10 King, Steve Lacross, WI Kawasaki
 11 Taylor, Justin Lake havasu, AZ Kawasaki
 12 Charrier, Britney Noblesville, IN kaw
 13 Waddle, Ken Tamarac, FL Kawasaki
 14 Versace, Andy Mabank, TX Kawasaki
 15 Bridgewater, Nathan overland park, KS kaw
 16 Karasiewicz, James Coopersville, MI Kawasaki

Moto 2
 1 Hewitt, Eric Placerville, CA Kawasaki
 2 Wilson, Jimmy Hebron, OH Kawasaki, Yamaha
 3 Taylor, Justin Lake havasu, AZ Kawasaki
 4 Pearson, Ryan Windsor, ON Kawasaki
 5 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 6 Swanson, Jeff Joliet, IL Kawasaki
 7 Saxon, Chris Gulf Shores, AL Kawaski
 8 King, Steve Lacross, WI Kawasaki
 9 Hopkins, Gary Biloxi, MS Kawasaki

 10 Cote, Jeramie Amhurst Burg, AB pol
 11 Le, Khoi Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 12 Charrier, Britney Noblesville, IN kaw
 13 Waddle, Ken Tamarac, FL Kawasaki
 14 Versace, Andy Mabank, TX Kawasaki
 15 Bridgewater, Nathan overland park, KS kaw
 16 Karasiewicz, James Coopersville, MI Kawasaki

Final
 1 Hewitt, Eric Placerville, CA Kawasaki
 2 Wilson, Jimmy Hebron, OH Kawasaki, Yamaha
 3 Curran, Kevin Madison Township, PA
 4 Swanson, Jeff Joliet, IL Kawasaki
 5 Pearson, Ryan Windsor, ON Kawasaki
 6 Taylor, Justin Lake havasu, AZ Kawasaki
 7 Saxon, Chris Gulf Shores, AL Kawaski
 8 Cote, Jeramie Amhurst Burg, AB pol
 9 Le, Khoi Biloxi, MS Kawasaki

 10 King, Steve Lacross, WI Kawasaki
 11 Hopkins, Gary Biloxi, MS Kawasaki
 12 Charrier, Britney Noblesville, IN kaw
 13 Waddle, Ken Tamarac, FL Kawasaki
 14 Versace, Andy Mabank, TX Kawasaki
 15 Bridgewater, Nathan overland park, KS kaw
 16 Karasiewicz, James Coopersville, MI Kawasaki

Novice Women Ski Limited
Moto 1

 1 Charrier, Britney Noblesville, IN kaw
 2 Bigsby, Anne Waterford, MI Kawasaki



 3 Ferstler, Lorelie Kirkville, NY
 4 Maloney, Melissa Holland, OH Kawasaki
 5 Merrell Cheatham, Christine Treasure Island, FL
 6 Ouellette, Michelle Somerset, MA Kawasaki
 7 Huhn, Carol Mt. Pleasant, MI

Moto 2
 1 Charrier, Britney Noblesville, IN kaw
 2 Bigsby, Anne Waterford, MI Kawasaki
 3 Merrell Cheatham, Christine Treasure Island, FL
 4 Ferstler, Lorelie Kirkville, NY
 5 Huhn, Carol Mt. Pleasant, MI
 6 Ouellette, Michelle Somerset, MA Kawasaki
 7 Maloney, Melissa Holland, OH Kawasaki

Final
 1 Charrier, Britney Noblesville, IN kaw
 2 Bigsby, Anne Waterford, MI Kawasaki
 3 Ferstler, Lorelie Kirkville, NY
 4 Merrell Cheatham, Christine Treasure Island, FL
 5 Huhn, Carol Mt. Pleasant, MI
 6 Ouellette, Michelle Somerset, MA Kawasaki
 7 Maloney, Melissa Holland, OH Kawasaki


